
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937009149 7PSSDB 18.27 3.50 63.94

1937009160P11 - 323-2770 5PSLSB 18.21 7.50 136.58

1937009191P11 - (323-761) BCMUD 21 Expantion BS 18.19 3.70 67.30

1937009269P11 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 18.29 3.50 64.02

1937009281P11 - 323-1613 5PSLSB 18.30 9.50 173.85

1937009308P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.23 5.15 93.88

1937009332P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.17 4.20 76.31

1937009378P11 - (323-617) UH Loop Road 5PSSDB 18.21 6.20 112.90

1937009414P11 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.70 5.95 99.36

1937009457P11 - 323-1613 5PSLSB 18.21 9.50 173.00

1937009458P11 - (323-1132) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 99.37 99.37

1937009495P11 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 18.16 4.40 79.90

1937009503P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.31 4.55 83.31

1937009523P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 18.22 5.95 108.41

1972004378P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.27 3.70 67.60

1972004394P15 - 323-2942 7PSSDB 18.25 5.95 108.59

1972004481P15 - (323-19) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 18.28 4.95 90.49

1972004493P15 - (323-2670) Constructors PEMB 7PSSDB 18.26 4.40 80.34

1972004556P15 - (323-2879) S Post Oak Blvd and W Sycamore Rd 5PSSDB 18.16 3.35 60.84

1972004560P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 18.27 6.20 113.27

1972004574P15 - (323-846) MD Anderson CSB 10PSSDA 18.21 5.70 103.80

1972004592P15 - (323-3051) Long Point Creek - FT BEND-DARBY 7PSSDB 18.20 3.50 63.70

1972004604P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.20 3.70 67.34

1972004616P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.26 3.70 67.56

1972004628P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.27 3.70 67.60

1972004637P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.11 5.70 103.23

1972004649P15 - (323-965) Park Crossing Dr WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.20 3.70 67.34

1972004664P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.12 5.70 103.28

1972004682P15 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacemet 5PSSDB 18.23 6.40 116.67

1972004706P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 18.28 4.55 83.17

1972004723P15 - (323-1956) Sienna Sec 76 10PSSDA 18.15 3.70 67.16

1972004735P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 18.26 6.20 113.21

1972004757P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.18 3.70 67.27

1972004767 7PSSDB 18.18 4.95 89.99

3134.58

5% -156.73

Settlement
of payment

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago (AVSS Solutions LLC) 8/21/2025

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago R005923

0

D231

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11

P15 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility



TOTAL 2977.85


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



